CEept Code: <u>HOWELL.002C1</u> TO THE ASSISTANT COMMIL	06-16-1998 100739798	VER SHEET Y attached original operments or copy thereof.
 Name of conveying party(ies): (Inumerically) Wesley A. Howell Additional name(s) of conveying party () Yes (X) No 		 Name and address of receiving Party(i&): 1998 Name: KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAF, ILP, Internal Address: Sixteenth Floor Street Address: 620 Newport Center Drive City: Newport Beach State: CA ZIP: 92660 Additional name(s) of receiving party(ies) attached? () Yes (X) No
 3. Nature of conveyance: () Assignment () Merger (X) Security Agreement () Change of Name () Other: Execution Date: (If multiple assign numerical order corresponding to num December 4, 1997 		 4. Application number(s) or Patent number(s): Application(s) filed herewith Execution Date(s): Patent Application No.: Filing Date: Patent No.: 5,389,093 Issue Date: February 14, 1995 Additional numbers attached? () Yes (X) No
 5. Name and address of party concerning document should be Name: Edward A. Schlatter KNOBBE, MARTENS, C Customer No. 20,995 Internal Address: Sixteenth Fl Street Address: 620 Newport City: Newport Beach State: Attorney's Docket No.: HOWE 	mailed: DLSON & BEAR, LLP loor Center Drive CA ZIP : 92660	 Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40 (X) Enclosed (X) Authorized to be charged to deposit account if any additional fees are required, or to credit any overpayment Beposit account number: 11-1410 Please charge this account for any additional fees which may be required, or credit any overpayment to this account.
6. Total number of applications an	d patents involved: 1	

9. Statement and signature.

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct, and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

and on Brinn to the second			
Edward A. Schlatter Name of Person Signing	Signature	Jane 3, 1998	Date
Name of Ferson Signing	Signature	V	
<u>32,297</u>		۵.	
Registration No.		8	
Total number of pages including cover	sheet, attachments and document: 2	38999 3 40.00	
Mail documents to be recorded with rec	uired cover sheet information to:	N O	
	Assistant Commissioner for Patents Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231	305:00000	
JRC-7028:jc	-	11	
060398		Ē	
620 NEWPO	KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAR, LLP PC RT CENTER DR 16TH FLOOR NEWPORT BEACH, C (949) 760-0404 FAX (940, 760-952 REEL: 9227		
		2 2	

This Financing Statemen and will remain effective	FATEMENT FOLLOW t is presented for filing pursuant , with certain exceptions, for 5 y CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	o the Uniform Com ears from date of fi	mercial Code	97	3446	50204
C. RETURN COPY TO: Клорре Attn:	(Name and Mailing Address) (Name and Mailing Address) e, Martens, Ols Danielle Wals ewport Center 9	son & Bea	ar, LLP		FIL	ITD, CA
D.OPTIONAL DESIGNATI	T FULL LEGAL NAME - insert of			DEC SEC	BILL	97 AT Ø8ØØ Jones of state
OR 15. INDIVIDUAL'S L	AST NAME	×	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
Howel			Wesley			
6925 10 SS OR TAX I D.#	Oneny, Unit D OPTIONAL 10 TYPE OF ADD'NL INFO RE ENTITY DEBTOR	ENTITY	CITY Alta Loma II. ENTITYS STATE OR COUNTRY OF JORGANIZATION	STATE CA 1g. ENT	US ITY'S ORGANI	POSTAL CODE <u> 91701</u> ZATIONAL I D #, if any NONE
2a. ENTITY'S NAME	• د		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
2c. MAILING ADDRESS			CITY	STATE	COUNTRY	POSTAL CODE
2d. S.S. OR TAX I.D.#	OPTIONAL 26. TYPE OF ADD'NL INFO RE ENTITY DEBTOR		21.ENTITY'S STATE OR COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATION			ZATIONAL I.D.#, if any
3a ENTITY'S NAME		L ASSIGNEE) EXA	CT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert of	nity one secured party		30)
R Knobbe, Martens, Olson & Be 30. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		son & Bea	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
3c. MAILING ADDRESS	<u></u>		CITY	STATE	COUNTRY	POSTALCODE
4 This FINANCING STAT This is a		: Origin	nal date filed	10/19/92 🗉		
Applicati Natness J (Metness) contractua	ons, Trademarks Edicating Diapo Indicating Diapo al rights and	s, Trades er, U.S. ber), and licenses	alarly describe bark Applicatio Patent Applica Fall Patents i related theret owned or herea	ns and Reg tion Numbe ssuing the p and the	istrat r 07/a reon a substi	tions includig 861,465 and all Itution theref
BOX LAJ(a)in c	plateral already subject to a security	interest in another jur	ilead of the Debtor to perfect a security isdiction when it was brought into this with other statutory provisions [addition	state, or when the al data may be required}	Documer stamp ta	
[if applicable] debtor's 6. REQUIRED SIGNATURE					w. awas SIAIFI	